
Legislative Executives Committee

Virginia Bankers Association

2020-2021

Kelly Mike

Steve
Nicole

David Mike

Tom Vince

Matt

Kelly Beazley

Committee Member

SVP, State Gov't Relations South Region 
Bank of America, NA

1111 E Main St

VA2-300-10-04

Richmond, VA  23219-3531

Work Phone: (571) 249-0084

Email: kelly.beazley@bankofamerica.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Steven A. DeLuca

Committee Member

Director, Government Relations

Capital One Financial Corporation

1717 E Cary St

Richmond, VA  23223

Work Phone: (804) 347-8119

Email: steven.deluca@capitalone.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

David Hallock

Committee Member

President

Two Capitols Consulting

1205 E Main St Ste 1E

Richmond, VA  23219

Work Phone: (804) 503-0192

Email: david@2capconsulting.com 
Class of 12/30/2021  

Thomas F. Lamb, Jr.

Committee Member

SVP, State and Local Govt Affairs

PNC Bank, N.A.

300 Fifth Ave 18th Fl

Pittsburgh, PA  15222

Work Phone: (412) 762-7558

Email: thomas.lamb@pnc.com

Class of 12/31/2021  

Matthew J. Bruning

VBA Staff Contact

SVP, Government & Member Relations 
Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4704

Email: mbruning@vabankers.org

Class of 12/31/2021  

Bruce

Michael T. Dameron

Committee Member

Head of State and Local Govt Relations 
TD Bank, NA

607 14th St NW Ste 650

Washington, DC  20005-2093

Work Phone: (410) 757-4218

Email: michael.dameron@td.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Nicole A. Elam, Esq

Committee Member

VP, Government Relations

JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA

601 Pennsylvania Ave NW 7th Fl 
Washington, DC  20004

Work Phone: (202) 585-1297

Email: nicole.a.elam@jpmchase.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Mike Hughes

Committee Member

SVP, State Government Relations Wells 

Fargo Bank, N.A.

301 S College St

Charlotte, NC  28202

Email: mikehughes@wellsfargo.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Vince Zito

Committee Member

Truist Bank

1445 New York Ave NW 4th Fl 
Washington, DC  20005

Work Phone: (202) 661-0607

Email: vincent.j.zito@truist.com 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Bruce T. Whitehurst

VBA Staff Contact

President and CEO

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4701

Email: bwhitehurst@vabankers.org 
Class of 12/31/2021  



Legislative Executives Committee

Virginia Bankers Association

2020-2021

Heather DeMarionDeMarion P. Johnston, Esq 
Additional Staff

General Counsel

Virginia Bankers Association 
4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060

Work Phone: (804) 819-4714 
Email: djohnston@vabankers.org 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Chandler

Heather Derflinger

Additional Staff

Government Relations Specialist 
Virginia Bankers Association 4490 

Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060

Work Phone: (804) 819-4754 
Email: hderflinger@vabankers.org 
Class of 12/13/2021  

Chandler D. Owdom 
Additional Staff

VP, Communications & Strategy 
Virginia Bankers Association 4490 

Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325 Work 

Phone: (804) 819-4707 
Email: cowdom@vabankers.org 
Class of 12/31/2021  

Total Records  13


